gtiin HISTOLZVEY -
- GRABAR

HISTO CUP 2025.

5 - Formel Historic Grobnik 4,168 km

Race 2 15.6.2025. 14:45. .. . .

Race (22:00 Time) started at 14:47:38

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3 Tm
13 15:07:04.126 1:30.339 32.713 28.189 29.437
(71) NEUHAUSER Josef 14 15:08:34.073 1:29.947 32.667 28.408 28.872
1 14:49:07.934 1:29.140 34.554 27.206  27.380 15 15:10:04.887 1:30.814 33.161 28.375 29.278
2 14:50:33.412 1:25.478 31.033 26.985 27.460 16 15:11:34.630 1:29.743 32.517 28.133 29.093
3 14:51:59.219 1:25.807 31.111 27.060 27.636
4 14:53:25.287 1:26.068 31.543 27.016 27.509 (65) NEUMAYER Karl
5 14:54:52.165 1:26.878 31.032 28.128 27.718 14:49:14.867 1:35.692 36.666 29.966 _ 29.060
6 14:56:18.087 1:25.922 31.162 27.053 27.707 2 14:50:46.694 1:31.827 33.616 28.933 29.278
7 14:57:43.806 1:25.719 31.047 27.068 27.604 3 14:52:20.027 1:33.333 34.581 29.391 29.361
8 14:59:09.328 1:25.522 30.768 27.244 27.510 4 14:53:52.264 1:32.237 33.949 28.842 29.446
9 15:00:35.285 1:25.957 31.084 27.251 27.622 5 14:55:24.805 1:32.541 34.074 28.916 29.551
10 15:02:01.450 1:26.165 31.684  26.864 27.617 6 14:56:56.907 1:32.102 34.090 28.759 29.253
11 15:03:27.958 1:26.508 31.915 27.048 27.545 7 14:58:29.806 1:32.899 34.404 29.247 29.248
12 15:04:54.955 1:26.997 32.115 27.209 27.673 8 15:00:02.481 1:32.675 34.303 28.926 29.446
13 15:06:20.741 1:25.786 31.163 26.949 27.674 9 15:01:37.949 1:35.468 34.443 31.273 29.752
14 15:07:47.280 1:26.539 31.607 27.178 27.754 10 15:03:09.875 1:31.926 33.909  28.595 29.422
15 15:09:14.853 1:27.573 31.029 28.814 27.730 11 15:04:42.542 1:32.667 34.392 28.979 29.296
16 15:10:41.189 1:26.336 31.208 26.880 28.248 12 15:06:14.892 1:32.350 34.284 28.721 29.345
13 15:07:49.258 1:34.366 33.879 30.491 29.996
(10) KRICHBAUM Thilo 14 15:09:21.331 1:32.073 33.841 28.894 29.338
14:49:07.313 1:28.567 33.317 27.199 28.051 15 15:10:54.656 1:33.325 34.874 28.975 29.476
z 14:50:33.448 1:26.135 31.396 26.863 27.876
3 14:52:00.717 1:27.269 32.022 27.393 27.854 (44) RASCHHOFER Norbert
4 14:53:26.819 1:26.102 31.431 26.905 27.766 1 14:49:21.208 1:41.655 39.373 31.576 30.706
5 14:54:54.614 1:27.795 31.524 28.170 28.101 2 14:50:57.849 1:36.641 35.436 30.943 30.262
6 14:56:20.915 1:26.301 31.194 27.158 27.949 3 14:52:33.679 1:35.830 35.034 30.812  29.984
7 14:57:47.398 1:26.483 31.090 27.185 28.208 4 14:54:09.777 1:36.098 35.054 30.643 30.401
8 14:59:13.546 1:26.148 31.355 27.005 27.788 5 14:55:46.119 1:36.342 35.016 30.992 30.334
9 15:00:39.462 1:25.916 31.042  26.816 28.058 6 14:57:22.042 1:35.923 34.822 31.069 30.032
10 15:02:13.699 1:34.237 32.313 33.004 28.920 7 14:58:57.799 1:35.757 35.262  30.365 30.130
11 15:03:43.473 1:29.774 31.531 28.864 29.379 8 15:00:34.096 1:36.297 35.253 30.821 30.223
12 15:05:10.470 1:26.997 31.947 27.059 27.991 9 15:02:16.920 1:42.824 35.387 35.241 32.196
13 15:06:37.173 1:26.703 31.357 27.172 28.174 10 15:03:56.015 1:39.095 35.938 32.311 30.846
14 15:08:03.530 1:26.357 31.350 27.371  27.636 11 15:05:35.440 1:39.425 35.021 31.000 33.404
15 15:09:31.569 1:28.039 31.150 28.745 28.144 12 15:07:12.519 1:37.079 35.412 31.251 30.416
16 15:11:00.659 1:29.090 31.454 29.314 28.322 13 15:08:50.087 1:37.568 35.182 31.848 30.538
14 15:10:27.576 1:37.489 35.681 31.356 30.452
(15) POLLINGER Roman 15 15:12:04.632 1:37.056 35.658 31.069 30.329
1 14:49:09.975 1:30.982 35.322 27.632 28.028
2 14:50:38.446 1:28.471 31.807 28.262 28.402 (35) STURM Giinther
3 14:52:07.765 1:29.319 32.358 28.646 28.315 1 14:49:25.952 1:46.211 41.407 33.073 31.731
4 14:53:37.591 1:29.826 32.366 28.768 28.692 2 14:51:08.899 1:42.947 38.092 32.717 32.138
5 14:55:07.567 1:29.976 32.680 28.663 28.633 3 14:52:50.224 1:41.325 37.154  32.342 31.829
6 14:56:35.586 1:28.019 32.565 27.507 27.947 4 14:54:32.978 1:42.754 37.634 33.061 32.059
7 14:58:03.012 1:27.426 31.870 27.696 27.860 5 14:56:20.147 1:47.169 38.046 33.849 35.274
8 14:59:30.042 1:27.030 32.241  27.083  27.706 6 14:58:08.468 1:48.321 39.747 34.542 34.032
9 15:00:57.624 1:27.582 31.703 27.827 28.052 7 14:59:55.178 1:46.710 39.217 34.127 33.366
10 15:02:24.756 1:27.132 31.708 27.401 28.023 8 15:01:39.341 1:44.163 39.051 33.614  31.498
11 15:03:53.360 1:28.604 31.537 28.496 28.571 9 15:03:24.896 1:45.555 37.848 33.990 33.717
12 15:05:20.631 1:27.271 31.836 27.483 27.952 10 15:05:15.517 1:50.621 40.847 34.309 35.465
13 15:06:48.444 1:27.813 31.983 27.819 28.011 11 15:07:05.170 1:49.653 39.527 35.208 34.918
14 15:08:15.520 1:27.076 31.610 27.578 27.888 12 15:08:53.915 1:48.745 38.910 35.208 34.627
15 15:09:43.281 1:27.761 31.911 27.818 28.032 13 15:10:46.778 1:52.863 40.842 35.374 36.647
16 15:11:11.193 1:27.912 31.679 27.881 28.352
(7) LEDL Giinter
(64) PANZENBOCK Georg 1 14:49:30.959 1:50.611 43.186 34.576 32.849
1 14:49:12.721 1:33.348 36.460 28.330 28.558 2 14:51:20.016 1:49.057 40.421 35.175 33.461
2 14:50:41.571 1:28.850 32.302 27.907 28.641 3 14:53:10.259 1:50.243 41.764 35.283 33.196
3 14:52:10.074 1:28.503 32.315 27.681  28.507 4 14:55:00.787 1:50.528 40.291 36.847 33.390
4 14:53:38.828 1:28.754 32.017 28.203 28.534 5 14:56:50.228 1:49.441 40.767 35.443 33.231
5 14:55:08.172 1:29.344 32.076 28.155 29.113 6 14:58:40.029 1:49.801 41.562 34.799 33.440
6 14:56:37.116 1:28.944 32.206 28.186 28.552 7 15:00:27.292 1:47.263 40.078 34.600 32.585
7 14:58:05.277 1:28.161 31.804  27.555 28.802 8 15:02:17.858 1:50.566 40.634 36.372 33.560
8 14:59:34.872 1:29.595 32.429 28.162 29.004 9 15:04:03.762 1:45.904 39.561  33.703 32.640
9 15:01:04.424 1:29.552 32.307 28.038 29.207 10 15:05:49.577 1:45.815 39.095 34.204 32.516
10 15:02:33.686 1:29.262 32.403 28.113 28.746 11 15:07:35.672 1:46.095 39.698 34.320 32.077
11 15:04:03.647 1:29.961 32.262 28.179 29.520 12 15:09:20.789 1:45.117 39.002 34.344 31771
12 15:05:33.787 1:30.140 32.589 28.196 29.355 13 15:11:06.261 1:45.472 39.290 33.896 32.286
www.grabarsport.hr Orbits
Race Director: Rainer Werner
Stewards: Frihwirt; Tomasini; Hranilovi¢ www.mylaps.com
Timekeeper: Grabar Licensed to: Grabar Sport d.o.o.
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
(19) ZIMMERMANN Bernhard
1 14:49:48.180 2:07.136 48.352 39.773 39.011
2 14:51:48.809 2:00.629 43.725 38.260 38.644
3 14:53:53.032 2:04.223 45.183 39.907 39.133
4 14:55:53.943 2:00.911 43.785 38.527 38.599
5 14:57:54.167 2:00.224 43.396 38.413  38.415
6 14:59:55.214 2:01.047 44.354 38.255 38.438
7 15:01:57.491 2:02.277 44.112 38.553 39.612
8 15:04:08.494 2:11.003 45.275 42.382 43.346
9 15:06:17.894 2:09.400 47.020 40.885 41.495
10 15:08:27.558 2:09.664 45.950 41.512 42.202
11 15:10:38.293 2:10.735 47.089 42.225 41.421
p12 15:13:04.488 2:26.195 50.814 47.403
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